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. XSPC Pro Series 140mm Special Price

$6.95 was

Fan - PWM 500-2000RPM BZEXE
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Short Description

XSPC Pro Series fans are high static pressure fans, designed for PC radiators. They offer high airflow, high

static pressure, proven long term reliability and low noise levels. Pro series fans have a high quality sleeved

cable and a classic, unintrusive design that blends into your build.

Description

XSPC Pro Series fans are high static pressure fans, designed for PC radiators. They offer high airflow, high
static pressure, proven long term reliability and low noise levels.

Pro series fans have a high quality sleeved cable and a classic, unintrusive design that blends into your build.

Specifications

e Size: 140mm

e Depth: 25mm

e 500-2000RPM PWM (+/-10%)

e Noise Level: 20 - 39.5dbA

e Airflow: 27.38 - 109.5 CFM

e Static Air Pressure: 0.16 - 2.6 mmAq
e Operating Voltage Range: 8.5-13.8V
e Power Draw: 0.4A

e Power Connector: 4 Pin PWM

e Tach RPM Output

e 49cm Wire
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Additional Information

Brand

SKU

Weight

Color

Fan Dimensions
Fan Width

Fan Connection
Fan Voltage

Fan RPM

Fan CFM

Fan Noise (dB)
Vendor SKU/EAN

Special Price

XSPC

XSPC-140MM-PRO-PWM

0.6000

Black

140mm

25mm

4-Pin PWM

12 VDC

2000

110

39

5060175589729

$6.95
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