

Performance-PCs.com

1701 R. J. Conlan Blvd. NE, Unit #5 Palm Bay, FL 32905, USA

Toll Free: 888-381-8222

www.performance-pcs.com sales@performance-pcs.com













\$6.95 was \$13.95

## **Product Images**





#### **Short Description**

XSPC Pro Series fans are high static pressure fans, designed for PC radiators. They offer high airflow, high static pressure, proven long term reliability and low noise levels. Pro series fans have a high quality sleeved cable and a classic, unintrusive design that blends into your build.

#### Description

XSPC Pro Series fans are high static pressure fans, designed for PC radiators. They offer high airflow, high static pressure, proven long term reliability and low noise levels.

Pro series fans have a high quality sleeved cable and a classic, unintrusive design that blends into your build.

### **Specifications**

- Size: 140mmDepth: 25mm
- 500-2000RPM PWM (+/-10%)
- Noise Level: 20 39.5dbAAirflow: 27.38 109.5 CFM
- Static Air Pressure: 0.16 2.6 mmAq
  Operating Voltage Range: 8.5-13.8V
- Power Draw: 0.4A
- Power Connector: 4 Pin PWM
- Tach RPM Output
- 49cm Wire

# Additional Information

Brand	XSPC
SKU	XSPC-140MM-PRO-PWM
Weight	0.6000
Color	Black
Fan Dimensions	140mm
Fan Width	25mm
Fan Connection	4-Pin PWM
Fan Voltage	12 VDC
Fan RPM	2000
Fan CFM	110
Fan Noise (dB)	39
Vendor SKU/EAN	5060175589729
Special Price	\$6.95



4/20/24